2016 TEXAS MAIN STREET PROGRAM MANAGERS

TOTAL: 87 cities in the program Revised: 11/1/2016

* Recent changes can be found in a bold face font. For webpages and facebook changes, look for a blue highlighted cell.

New,
Sustaining
Years or Urban
City Active City Name Title(s) Address Phone Fax Email
Amarillo ﬁ] l’i 2002- U Beth Duke MS Manager 1000 S Polk Street, 79101 806-372-6744 806-372-6745  bethduke@centercity.org
L
Chanette McKibben Special Events Coordinator, Office chanette@centercity.org
Manager
Bastrop ﬁ] l’i 2007- s Sarah O'Brien MS Manager 1311 Chestnut, 78602 512-332-8996 512-332-8819  sobrien@cityofbastrop.org
L
Bay City ﬁ] 1992- S Karen Hitzfeld Co-Manager 1900 5th Street, 77414 979-245-8081 979-323-1642 khitzfeld@cityofbaycity.org
Alicia Waters Co-Manager awaters@cityofbaycity.org
Beaumont ﬁ] “ 1992- V] Reagan Rothenberger MS Director 390 Fannin Street, 77701 409-838-2202 409-838-2667 development@beaumontmainstreet.org
Tom Bell Executive Director director@beaumontmainstreet.org
Beeville ﬁ] 2006- S Michelle Clark MS Manager 400 North Washington, 78102 361-358-4641 361-358-7355 michelle.clarktrevino@beevilletx.org
Bowie ﬁ] 1997- S Shannon Skiles MS Manager 201-A Walnut Street, 76230 940-872-6246 940-872-2260 sskiles@cityofbowietx.com
L}
Brenham ﬁ] 133;89 S Jennifer Eckermann MS Manager 200 W Vulcan Street, Ste 200, 77833 979-337-7384 979-337-7218 jEckermann@cityofbrenham.org
Bridgeport ﬁ] n 2007- S Tiffany Evans MS Manager, Comm. Relations Mgr 900 Thompson Street, 76426 940-683-3404 940-683-3401 tevans@cityofbridgeport.net
L}
Brownsville 2016- N, U Miriam Suarez MS Manager 1034 E. Levee Street, 2nd Floor, 78521 956-548-6156 956-548-6144 miriam.suarez@cob.us
Caldwell n 2014- s Michelle Mahfouz MS Manager, Marketing Director 107 S. Hill, 77836 979-567-3901 979-567-9233  mmahfouz@caldwelltx.gov
Canton ﬁ] “ 2001- s Tam Erwin MS Manager 119 N Buffalo, 75103 903-567-1849 903-567-1872 terwin@cantontex.com
c ¢ MS Manager, Dir. of Business & .
anyon ﬁ] 2002- S Evelyn Ecker " 1604 4th Avenue, Suite 21, 79105 806-656-6833 806-656-6832 eecker@canyontx.com
JLE ) Community Dev.

Kirstie Patterson Administrative Assistant kpatterson@canyontx.com
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Carthage

Celina

Childress

Clarksville

Clifton

Colorado City

Corpus Christi

Corsicana

Cotulla

Cuero

Decatur

Del Rio

Denison

Denton

Eagle Pass

Elgin

2001-

1997-

2013 -

2003-

1995-

2006-

2016-

1985-

2007-

1985-
1990,

2013 -

1994-

2002-

1989-

1990-

1981-
1982,
2010-

1990-

Cindy Deloney

Bridgette Bise

Susan Leary

Diane Peek

Ashley Abel

Mary McMullen

Barbie Baker

Terry Sweeney

Sara Wilson

Wrenda Freeman

Patsy Leigh

Morgan Rath

Frieda Haley

Ori Fernandez

Donna Dow

Julie Glover, CMSM

Christina Davis

Joe Cruz

Amy Miller, CEcD

MS Manager

MS Manager

MS Manager

MS Manager

MS Manager, Community Dev. Dir.

MS Manager

MS Manager

MS Director

MS Manager, HPO, Tourism Dir.

Assistant Manager

MS Manager

MS Manager

MS Manager, Visitor Center

MS Manager

MS Manager

MS Manager, ED Program Admin.

Assistant Manager

MS Manager

MS Manager, HPO, Tourism Dir.,
Comm. Dev. Director

310 W Panola Street, 75633

302 W Walnut, 75009

237 Commerce Street, 79201

11607 FM 44 Annona, TX 75550

403 W 3rd Street, 76634

157 West 2nd Street, 79512

223 N Chaparral St # A, 78401

200 N 12th Street, 75110

117 North Front Street, 78014

210 E Main, 77954

106 South Trinity, 76234

109 West Broadway, 78840

500 W Chestnut, 75020

215 E McKinney, 76201

100 South Monroe, 78852

310 North Main Street, 78621
(physical address)

903-693-0160

972-382-3682 x.7002

940-937-2567

281-682-9957

254-675-8337

325-728-2072

361-882-2363

903-654-4851

903-654-4852

830-879-4166

361-485-8008

940-627-6158

830-774-8638

903-464-4452

940-349-7732

940-349-7776

830-773-1111

512-229-3213

903-693-0137

972-382-3736

903-427-5454

254-675-8358

903-654-4999

830-879-4166

361-275-6265

940-627-1822

830-775-5084

903-464-4499

940-349-8596

830-773-9170

512-285-5962

cdeloney@carthagetexas.com

Bbise@celina-tx.gov

childressmainstreet@gmail.com

dpeek2@netzero.net

ashley.abelrb@gmail.com

mainstreetcoloradocity@gmail.com

barbie@cctexasdmd.com

terry@cctexasdmd.com

swilson@ci.corsicana.tx.us

wfreeman@ci.corsicana.tx.us

cotullamainstreetl@yahoo.com

mrath@cityofcuero.com

fhaley@decaturtx.org

ofernandez@cityofdelrio.com

ddow@cityofdenison.com

julie.glover@cityofdenton.com

christina.davis@cityofdenton.com

jcruz@eaglepasstx.us

amiller@ci.elgin.tx.us
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Ennis

Farmersville

Ferris

Gainesville

Georgetown

Gladewater

Goliad

Gonzales

Grand Saline

Grapevine

Greenville

Harlingen

Henderson

Hillsboro

Huntsville

Kerrville

Kilgore

Kingsville

2 2 2 2

1984-
1988,
2015-

2000-

1997-

1982-85,
2001-

1982-87,
1991-94,
1998-

1999-

1984-86,
1997-

1988-

2004-

1983-

1986-89,
1999-

1983-85,
1997-

1988-91,
1996-

1981-
1998,
2001-

2001-

1995-

1987-
1991,
2007-

1982-
1985
2011-

Becky McCarty

Ginger Gonzales

Adah Leah Wolf

VACANT

Dana Herr

Shelly Hargrove

Kathy Cannon

Theresa Carlberg

Barbara Friedrich

Lisa Morrison

David Klempin

Doyle Dick

Ed Meza

Melisa Cortez

Stephanie Kimbrell

Judy Lewis

Chris Moore

Debbie Charbonneau (starts

Nov. 14th)

VACANT

Carol Windham

Cynthia Martin

MS Manager

MS Administrative Assistant

MS Manager, Staff Liaison CDC

MS Manager, ED

MS Manager, Exec. Dir. Chamber

MS Manager

MS Manager

MS Manager

MS Manager, Econ. Dev. Asst.

MS Manager

MS Manager, HPO, Mgr. of Heritage
Programs

MS Manager

Downtown Manager

Redevelopment Specialitst

MS Manager

MS Coordinator

MS Manager, Tourism Manager

MS Manager

MS Manager

MS Interim Manager

MS Manager, HPO

PO Box 1237, 75120
(mailing address)

002 East Ennis Avenue, 75120
(physical address)

205 S. Main, 75442

100 Town Plaza, 75125

PO Box 518, 76240

809 MLK, Jr., 78626

215 N Main, 75647

152 W End Street, 77963

820 Saint Joseph Street, 78629

132 E Frank Street, 75140

636 South Main Street, 76051

2821 Washington Street, 75401

PO Box 2207, 78551-2207

400 W Main Street, 75652

127 East Franklin Street, 76645
(physical address)

1203 University Avenue, 77340

701 Main Street, 78028

815 N. Kilgore, 75663

50 E Kleberg, 78363

972-878-4748

972-784-6846

972-842-2923

940-665-2831

512-930-2027

903-845-5753

361-645-9401

830-672-2815

903-962-3122

817-410-3197

903-457-3138

956-216-4910

903-657-6551

903-646-2558

254-582-5499

936-291-5920

830-258-1113

903-988-4113

361-219-9325

972-875-1018

972-782-6604

972-842-2660

940-665-2833

512-930-8445

903-845-6326

361-645-8315

830-672-2813

903-962-3363

817-410-3125

956-216-8037

903-657-7327

254-580-1459

830-896-7747

903-988-4132

361-595-8035

bmccarty@ennistx.gov

ggonzales@ennistx.gov

a.wolf@farmersvilletx.com

Dana@gainesvillecofc.com

mainstreet@georgetown.org

kcannon@cityofgladewater.com

t.carlberg@goliadtx.net

bfriedrich@cityofgonzales.org

gsmainstreet132@gmail.com

dklempin@grapevinetexasusa.com

ddick@ci.greenville.tx.us

edmeza@myharlingen.us

mcortez@myharlingen.us

skimbrell@hendersontx.us

mainstreet@hendersontx.us

CMoore@hillsborotx.org

mainstreet01@huntsvilletx.gov

carol.windham@cityofkilgore.com

CMartin@cityofkingsville.com
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La Grange

Laredo

Levelland

Livingston

Llano

Longview

Lufkin

Luling

Marshall

McKinney

Mineola

Mount Pleasant

Mount Vernon

1996~

2008-

1998-

2005-

2003-

1988-
1994,
2008-

1983-

2003-

1982-85,
2003-

1982-

1991,

2004-

1989-

1993-

1992-

Stacey Norris

Kim Newton

Priscilla Iglesias

Stephanie Mendez

Missy Passmore

Bob Ziegler

VACANT

Terry “Tex" Toler

Melida Heien

Elaine Reynolds

Barbara Thompson

Paula Metzinger

Derek Hall

Carolyn Howard

Rachel Skowronek

Amy Rosenthal

Aaron Werner

Holly Herring

Jacob Hatfield

Carolyn Teague

MS Manager, Tourism Manager

Assistant MS &Tourism Manager

MS Interim Manager

Farmer's Market Manager

MS Coordinator

MS Manager

Assistant Manager

MS Manager, Community Development
Director

MS Manager

Assistant Manager

MS Manager

Office Assistant

MS Manager

MS Director, Director of Tourism and
Downtown Economic Development

MS Assistant Manager

MS Manager, Program Director

Program Coordinator

MS Manager, HPO

MS Manager, Dir. Com. Services, HPO

MS Manager, HPO

155 E. Colorado, 78945

1000 Zaragoza, Suite 107, 78040

P.O. Box 634, 78042

P.O. Box 1010, 79336

308 North Washington, 77351

301 West Main, 78643

300 W. Cotton St., 75601

300 East Shepherd, 75902

421 E Davis Street, 78648

301 N Washington, 75670

111 N Tennessee Street, 75069

300 Greenville Hwy, 75773

501 N Madison, 75455

109 North Kaufman Street, 75457

979-968-3017

979-968-3017

956-523-8817

956-523-8817

806-894-9079

936-327-1050

325-247-4158 x209

903-239-5538

936-633-0206

936-633-0205

830-875-3214 x3

903-702-7777

972-547-2652

903-569-6983

903-575-4000

903-537-4070

979-968-5743

956-523-8814

806-894-0119

936-327-1050

936-327-5341

325-247-4150

936-633-0412

830-875-2082

972-547-2615

903-569-0856

903-577-1828

903-537-2634

snorris@cityoflg.com

Knewton@CityofLG.com

priscillaiglesias@laredomainstreet.org

farmersmarket@laredomainstreet.org

mpassmore@levellandtexas.org

mainstreet@livingston.net

livingstonmainstreet@livingston.net

ttoler@cityofllano.com

mheien@Ilongviewtexas.gov

ereynolds@longviewtexas.gov

bthompson@cityoflufkin.com

pmetzinger@cityoflufkin.com

mainstreet@cityofluling.net

howard.carolyn@marshalltexas.net

Skowronek.Rachel@marshalltexas.net

arosenthal@mckinneytexas.org

ced@mineola.com

jhatfield@mpcity.org

cteague@comvtx.com
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Nacogdoches

New Braunfels

Palestine

Paris

Pharr

Pilot Point

Pittsburg

Plainview

Rio Grande City

Rockwall

Rosenberg

Royse City

San Angelo

San Augustine

San Marcos

Sealy

2 2 2 0 2
|

>

1998-

1991-

1986-
1991,
2008-

1984-

1989,

1998-

2004-

2002-

1987-

1981-

1985,
1992-

2002-

2009-

2015-

2008-

2005-

2013 -

1986-

2014-

Amy Mehaffey

Amy McWhorter

Greg Laudadio

Cheri Bedford

Mario A. Palomo

Lenette Cox

Amanda McCellon

Melinda Brown

Tori Huddleston

Belinda Trevino

Dalinda Guillen

Bethany Browning

Dan Kelleher

Paula Morris

Del Velasquez

Lucie Hofheins

Tracy Cox

Samantha Armbruster

Maggie Gillespie

Toni Franklin

MS Manager, Communications Director

MS Manager, HPO

MS Manager, Econ. Dev. Asst Director,
CPM

MS Manager, HPO

MS Manager, HPO

MS Manager

Community Development Coordinator,

Main Street Manager, Econ. Dev'l Corp.

Coordinator, Planning & Zoning

MS Manager, CVB Coordinator

Special Projects Assistant

MS & Business Development
Coordinator

EDC Executive Director

MS Manager, Community Relations
Manager

MS Manager

MS Manager, HPO

MS Manager

Assistant Director

MS Manager

MS Manager

Coordinator

MS Director

202 E Pilar Street, 75961

424 South Castell Avenue, 78130

100 Willow Creek Pkwy, Suite A, 75801

150 SE 1st Street, 75460

118 S Cage Blvd, 78577

102 E Main Street, 76258

200 Rusk Street, 75686

901 Broadway, 79072

5332 E US Hwy 83, Ste. B, 78582
(mailing address)

406 E Main Street, 78582
(physical address)

385 South Goliad, 75087

1923 Avenue G, 77471

305 N Arch Street, 75189

24 West Concho Avenue, 76903

100 W Columbia St. Room 301B, 75972

630 E Hopkins, 78666

415 Main, 77474

936-559-2573

830-221-4057

903-729-4100

903-784-9293

956-402-4190

940-686-2165 x13

903-856-3621

806-296-1119

956-488-0047

972-772-6400

832-535-0718

972-524-4846

325-655-2345

325-655-2345

936-275-3172

512-393-8430

512-393-8430

979-627-6136

936-559-2910

830-608-2109

903-729-6067

903-784-1798

956-702-5363

940-686-4338

903-856-0544

806-296-1125

956-487-3526

972-771-7727

972-636-2186

325-655-1234

325-655-1234

855-759-2843

mehaffeya@ci.nacogdoches.tx.us

amcwhorter@nbtexas.org

glaudadio@palestine-tx.org

cbedford@paristexas.gov

mario.palomo@pharr-tx.gov

Icox@cityofpilotpoint.org

amccellon@pittsburgtx.net

mbrown@plainviewtx.org

thuddleston@plainviewtx.org

btrevino@rgcedc.org

Dguillen@rgcedc.org

BBrowning@rockwall.com

daniel.kelleher@rosenbergtx.gov

paula.morris@roysecity.com

director@dtsa.org

assistantdirector@dtsa.org

sanaugustinemainstreet@gmail.com

sarmbruster@sanmarcostx.gov

mgillespie@sanmarcostx.gov

tfranklin@ci.sealy.tx.us
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